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Smart Link Better Life.
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Smart Link Better Li.
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IRGESES
HHE = 50+2.5 [um]
SRERE - <50 [%]
BEER == 125.0£1.0 [um]
BEREE o <0.6 [%)]
BREER -~ 245+7 [um]
RE/ERRVNE - <10.0 [um]
FEREE a2 <6.0 [%)]
SE/BERILE - <10 [um]
HAKE - =KEI17.6 [km/&]
FFHE
850nm <24 [dB/km]
=R 953nm <17 [dB/km]
1300nm <0.6 [dB/km]
850nm >3500 [MHz - km]
TFENET 953nm >1850 [MHz- km]
1300nm =500 [MHz - km]
850nm >4700 [MHz - km]
BRENHER
953nm =2470 [MHz- km]
PERRKE - - -
1.6T-SR8.2 850/910nm 100 [m]
800G-SR4.2 850/910nm 100 [m]
400GBASE-SR4.2 850/910nm 150 [m]
100Gb/s WDM! 850-950nm 150 [m]
BB = 0.200£0.015 =
850nm 1.482
BHTAIE 1300nm 1477
EEERK - 1297~1328 [nm]
et - <4(-103)/(840(),/840)") [ps/(nm?-km)]
FESIRFE? = @850nm @1300nm -
2, #4215mm - <0.1 <03 [dB]
208, #427.5mm = <02 <05 [dB]
G ERES 850nm #1 1300nm
B WEMERTE) - <0.10 [dB]
KEHRNANEEN S RESE - <0.10 [dB]
BRSO - <0.08 [dB/km]
RS E 850nm #1 1300nm
SREMINZR -60°C Il 85°C <0.10 [dB/km]
TRE-RETBAMINRE -10°C %1 85°C, 4%%198% 183 EE <0.10 [dB/km]
TRIKMIINER 23°C, 30k <0.10 [dB/km]
FHAMIINZR 85°C,30% <0.10 [dB/km]
TN 85°CHIBSYAENTEE, 30K <0.10 [dB/km]
S
- >9.0 [N]
TSR - =10 [%]
- =100 [kpsi]
SEAE HATIRIE S 15 [N]
3w >13,<89 [N]
MSES S (n, BAYE) - 20
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